
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 2022
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Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - VIII
16 008 0300008
01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,765,713.47 1,627,774.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,658,183.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,393,488.28 0.00 3,658,183.02 3,658,183.02 7,051,671.30 0.00 1,765,713.47 5,285,957.83 0.00 0.00 7,051,671.300.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 1,191,388.47 1,425,358.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,616,768.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,616,746.49 0.00 2,616,768.64 2,616,768.64 5,233,515.13 0.00 1,191,388.47 4,042,126.66 0.00 0.00 5,233,515.130.00

      MDS Checks Issued 1,700.00 980,536.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,282,576.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00982,236.69 0.00 2,282,576.16 2,282,576.16 3,264,812.85 0.00 1,700.00 3,263,112.85 0.00 0.00 3,264,812.850.00

      Advice to Debit Account 1,189,688.47 444,821.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 334,192.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,634,509.80 0.00 334,192.48 334,192.48 1,968,702.28 0.00 1,189,688.47 779,013.81 0.00 0.00 1,968,702.280.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 574,325.00 202,416.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,041,414.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00776,741.79 0.00 1,041,414.38 1,041,414.38 1,818,156.17 0.00 574,325.00 1,243,831.17 0.00 0.00 1,818,156.170.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 106,502.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,034,514.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00106,502.64 0.00 1,034,514.38 1,034,514.38 1,141,017.02 0.00 0.00 1,141,017.02 0.00 0.00 1,141,017.020.00

      Advice to Debit Account 574,325.00 95,914.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00670,239.15 0.00 6,900.00 6,900.00 677,139.15 0.00 574,325.00 102,814.15 0.00 0.00 677,139.150.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,765,713.47 1,627,774.81 0.00 0.00 3,393,488.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,658,183.02 0.00 0.00 3,658,183.02 3,658,183.02 7,051,671.30 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,765,713.47 5,285,957.83 0.00 0.00 7,051,671.30

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 177,888.44 105,648.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,859.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00283,537.08 0.00 23,859.98 23,859.98 307,397.06 0.00 177,888.44 129,508.62 0.00 0.00 307,397.06

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 177,888.44 105,648.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,859.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00283,537.08 0.00 23,859.98 23,859.98 307,397.06 0.00 177,888.44 129,508.62 0.00 0.00 307,397.06

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel
benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 177,888.44 105,648.64 0.00 0.00 283,537.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,859.98 0.00 0.00 23,859.98 23,859.98 307,397.06 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 177,888.44 129,508.62 0.00 0.00 307,397.06

GRAND TOTAL 1,943,601.91 1,733,423.45 0.00 0.00 3,677,025.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 3,682,043.00 0.00 0.00 3,682,043.00 3,682,043.00 7,359,068.36 0.00 0.00 1,943,601.910.00 0.00 0.005,415,466.45 0.00 7,359,068.36

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 21,875,508.56 5,824,397.06 27,699,905.62

  NCA 19,645,000.00 3,598,000.00 23,243,000.00

  NTA 1,112,000.00 1,919,000.00 3,031,000.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 1,118,508.56 307,397.06 1,425,905.62

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 21,875,508.56 5,824,397.06 27,699,905.62

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 33,467.58 154,209.94 187,677.52

  Disbursements 20,149,980.68 7,359,068.36 27,509,049.04

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) (2,179.06) (1,000.00) (3,179.06)

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 1,689,881.24 (1,689,881.24) 0.00

Total Disbursements Program 24,169,000.00 4,354,000.00 28,523,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 20,149,980.68 7,359,068.36 27,509,049.04

(Over)/Under spending 4,019,019.32 (3,005,068.36) 1,013,950.96
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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